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Q1 | enjoy school.
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Q1 | enjoy school. Count %
Always 6 30.00
Usually 7 35.00
Sometimes 5 25.00
Rarely 1 5.00
Never 1 5.00
Q2 Teachers help me to do my best
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Q2 Teachers help me to do my best. Count %
Always 8 40.00
Usually 2 10.00
Sometimes 9 45.00
Rarely 1 5.00
Never 0 0.00
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Q3 My teachers give me work that challenges me.
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Q3 My teachers give me work that challenges me. Count %
Always 7 35.00
Usually 7 35.00
Sometimes 4 20.00
Rarely 2 10.00
Never 0 0.00
Q4 | enjoy learning at this school.
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Q4 | enjoy learning at this school. Count %
Always 14 70.00
Usually 2 10.00
Sometimes 1 5.00
Rarely 2 10.00
Never 1 5.00
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Q5 Teachers listen to what | have to say in lessons.
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Q5 Teachers listen to what | have to say in lessons. Count %
Always 12 60.00
Usually 4 20.00
Sometimes 3 15.00
Rarely 1 5.00
Never 0 0.00

Q6 There is an adult at school | can talk to if something is

me.
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Q6 There is an adult at school I can talk to if something is

worrying me. Count %
Always 11 55.00
Usually 3 15.00
Sometimes 5 25.00
Rarely 0 0.00
Never 1 5.00
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Q7 The behaviour of other pupils in my lessons is good.
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Q7 The behaviour of other pupils in my lessons is good. Count %
Always 6 30.00
Usually 6 30.00
Sometimes 6 30.00
Rarely 2 10.00
Never 0 0.00
Q8 The behaviour of other pupils around school is good.
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Q8 The behaviour of other pupils around school is good. Count %
Always 2 10.00
Usually 10 50.00
Sometimes 5 25.00
Rarely 2 10.00
Never 5.00
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Q9 | feel safe when | am at school.
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Q9 | feel safe when | am at school. Count %
Always 10 50.00
Usually 2 10.00
Sometimes 4 20.00
Rarely 3 15.00
Never 1 5.00
Q10 Is bullying a problem at your school?
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Q10 Is bullying a problem at your school? Count %
Always 2 10.00
Usually 2 10.00
Sometimes 1 5.00
Rarely 4 20.00
Never 11 55.00




